mailto:NetworkManagementAdministration@scanhealthplan.com
https://www.scanhealthplan.com/providers
https://www.scanhealthplan.com/SCAN-Members/Member-Benefit-Materials-and-Information/Formulary-Documents
http://www.scanhealthplan.com/

Finding a Network Pharmacy 
SCAN’s pharmacy network includes over sixty-six thousand (66,000) pharmacies, many 
of which have preferred cost-sharing. Providers can locate a network pharmacy, including 
a pharmacy with preferred cost-sharing, by using the pharmacy search tool on SCAN’s 
website at: https://www.scanhealthplan.com//pharmacy-search.